Wisconsin BCA Pool League
www.wibcapl.com

Larry Davidson 1* Place

Men's A Singles 8 ball Payback $
1 8 BALLMEN A 1
2 8 BALL MEN A 2
3 8 BALL MEN A 3
4 8 BALL MEN A 4
5 8 BALL MEN A 5-6
6 8 BALL MEN A 5-6
7 8 BALL MEN A 7-8
8 8 BALL MEN A 7-8
C 8 BALL MEN A 9-12
10 8 BALL MEN A 9-12
11 8 BALL MEN A 9-12
12 8 BALL MEN A 9-12
13 8 BALL MEN A 13-16
14 8 BALL MEN A 13-16
15 8 BALL MEN A 13-16
16 8 BALL MEN A 13-16
17 8 BALL MEN A 17-24
18 8 BALL MEN A 17-24
19 8 BALL MEN A 17-24
20 8 BALL MEN A 17-24
21 8 BALL MEN A 17-24

800
515
350
265
225
225
200
200
175
175
175
175
125
125
125
125
100
100
100
100
100

Steve Proffitt 2" Place

Name

DAVIDSON, LARRY
PROFFITT, STEVE
BAKOVKA, DAN
ORLANDO, ANGELO
VOLKMAN, TIM
ALLEN, ANTHONY
FRISCH, MIKE
POITZ, TIM
JENSEN, TODD
MINIHAM, SHANE
KIZEWSKI, RON
NELSON, JOSH
EPKER, DOUG
MOHR, NED
MESSERVEY, DANIEL
SCHULTZ, DAN
WEGNER, CHAD
SCHOFIELD, LANCE
BARNHILL, JASON
FRIDLEY, JIM
GONZALES, JOHN



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

8 BALL MEN A 17-24
8 BALL MEN A 17-24
8 BALL MEN A 17-24
8 BALL MEN A 25-32
8 BALL MEN A 25-32
8 BALL MEN A 25-32
8 BALL MEN A 25-32
8 BALL MEN A 25-32
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100
100
100
75
75
75
75
75

BARROW, TERRY
BEHNKE, ANDY
BLACKER, RICK
NOREM, TONY
KARCZ, MIKE
ROCHA, RICHARD JR.
HOSE, DAN
FEUERSTEIN, JACK




